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College of the North Atlantic

Program Information Session Schedule | Fall 2024

DL Online Asynchronous

Program Date Time Location Student E-mail
Development
Officer
Art & Design September 3, 6:00 p.m. Virtual — Katie Nurse katie.nurse@cna.nl.ca
Essentials 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams | Mini Nair mini.nair@cna.nl.ca
Data Analytics September 3, 2:00 p.m. Virtual -
(Post Diploma) 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Tourism & September 3, 6:00 p.m. Virtual -
Hospitality Services | 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Bachelor of Applied | September 9, 7:00 p.m. Virtual- Vanessa Lee vanessa.lee@cna.nl.ca
Arts: Early 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Childhood
Education
Early Childhood September 5, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Education 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Administrative
Leadership
College Transition September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual- Brittany Glover | brittany.glover@cna.nl.ca
2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Health and Safety September 3, 7:00 p.m. Virtual - Jennifer Pelley | jennifer.pelley@cna.nl.ca
Management (Post | 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Diploma) NOTE: please register by
e-mailing Sheila Miller at
sheila.miller@cna.nl.ca
Information September 3, 7:00 p.m. Virtual- Rob Hillier robert.hillier@cna.nl.ca
Management (Post | 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Diploma)
Mental Health and | September 3, 7:00 p.m. Virtual —
Addictions 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Project September 3, 2:00 p.m. Virtual- Pamela pamela.meaney-
Management (Post | 2024 NDT/1:30 Microsoft Teams | Meaney- pieroway@cna.nl.ca
Diploma) p.m. ADT Pieroway
Business September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual- Tracy Holloway | tracy.holloway@cna.nl.ca
Administration 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Early Childhood September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Education 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Certificate
Early Childhood September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Education Diploma | 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Executive Office September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Management 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Former Business September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Admin - Human 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams

Resources (prior to
Fall 2023 intake)
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Former Business September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Administration - 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Marketing (prior to
Fall 2023 intake)
Former Business September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Administration 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
(General) (prior to
Fall 2024 intake)
Former Business September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Management - 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Human Resources
(prior to Fall 2023
intake)
Marketing September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-

2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Medical Office September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Management 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Human Resources September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-

2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Records and September 4, 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Information 2024 NDT Microsoft Teams
Management
Rehabilitation Session held on | View Virtual-
Assistant (OTA & June 6 recording Microsoft Teams
PTA) on Teams
Video Game Art & | August 29,2024 | 7:00 p.m. Virtual-
Design NDT Microsoft Teams

Please note that times and dates are subject to change. For more information, please contact
your Student Development Officer. Meeting links to join will be sent to your CNA Student
Webmail.




